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Katy Garcia Dina Espinoza Dr. Susan Murphy

katy.garcia@tamucc.edu dina.espinoza@tamucc.edu susan.murphy@tamucc.edu

Ursula Brady Rachal Ganson Marilyn Martinez

ursula.brady@tamucc.edu rachal.ganson@tamucc.edu marilyn.martinez@tamucc.edu

Christine Hagen Roe Cantu Sonia McNeill

christine.hagen@tamucc.edu roe.cantu@tamucc.edu sonia.mcneill@tamucc.edu

Elizabeth Speckman Amy Perry Dr. Lisa Perez

elizabeth.speckman@tamucc.edu amy.perry@tamucc.edu lisa.perez@tamucc.edu

Elizabeth Speckman Amy Perry Ann Degaish

elizabeth.speckman@tamucc.edu amy.perry@tamucc.edu ann.degaish@tamucc.edu

Sara Lopez Chau Hoang Stefani Schomaker

maria.lopez@tamucc.edu chau.hoang@tamucc.edu stefani.schomaker@tamucc.edu

Lorena Newsome Katy Garcia Dr. Susan Murphy

lorena.newsome@tamucc.edu katy.garcia@tamucc.edu susan.murphy@tamucc.edu

Ursula Brady Rachal Ganson Marilyn Martinez

ursula.brady@tamucc.edu rachal.ganson@tamucc.edu marilyn.martinez@tamucc.edu

Elizabeth Longoria Sharon Polansky Caleb Alva

elizabeth.longoria@tamucc.edu sharon.polansky@tamucc.edu caleb.alva@tamucc.edu

Patricia Rodriguez Melissa Adames Rachel Perez

patricia.rodriguez@tamucc.edu melissa.adames@tamucc.edu rachel.perez@tamucc.edu

Jin Zhao Valarie Franco Neal Zhang

jin.zhao@tamucc.edu valarie.franco@tamucc.edu neal.zhang@tamucc.edu
College of Engineering & Computer Science

College of Education and Human Development

Authorized Personnel List For Handling TA/RA Waiver Requests

Autonomy Research Institute

CFE (CTE)

Centralized Accounting & Business Services

Associate Provost (ASOVP)

College of Business

Career & Professional Development Center

Athletics Compliance (ACO)

AVPDS- Student Support Unit

AVPWB- Student Wellbeing Unit
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Christopher Hempstead Dr. Kyoko Amano Dr. Wendi Pollock

christopher.hempstead@tamucc.edu kyoko.amano@tamucc.edu wendi.pollock@tamucc.edu

Ashley Conner

ashley.conner@tamucc.edu

Alison Washburn Cristina Perez Yen Murray

alison.washburn@tamucc.edu cristina.bruno@tamucc.edu yen.murray@tamucc.edu

Gina Concannon Claire Carrisales Katelyn Morin

gina.concannon@tamucc.edu claire.carrisales@tamucc.edu katelyn.morin@tamucc.edu

Ursula Brady Rachal Ganson Marilyn Martinez

ursula.brady@tamucc.edu rachal.ganson@tamucc.edu marilyn.martinez@tamucc.edu

Ursula Brady Rachal Ganson Marilyn Martinez

ursula.brady@tamucc.edu rachal.ganson@tamucc.edu marilyn.martinez@tamucc.edu

Abbey Opoola Barbara Stephens Linnea Balderson

jamiu.opoola@tamucc.edu barbara.stephens@tamucc.edu linnea.balderson@tamucc.edu

Ursula Brady Rachal Ganson Marilyn Martinez

ursula.brady@tamucc.edu rachal.ganson@tamucc.edu marilyn.martinez@tamucc.edu

Melissa Gibson-Asbury Carla Gaona

melissa.asbury@tamucc.edu carla.gaona@tamucc.edu

Javier Escamilla Mayra Orozco Diana Gaona

javier.escamilla@tamucc.edu mayra.orozco@tamucc.edu diana.gaona@tamucc.edu

Elizabeth Speckman Amy Perry Levi Esses

elizabeth.speckman@tamucc.edu amy.perry@tamucc.edu levi.esses@tamucc.edu

Dr. Rita Sperry Andres Garcia Dr. Leslie Mills

rita.sperry@tamucc.edu andres.garcia@tamucc.edu leslie.mills@tamucc.edu

College of Liberal Arts

College of Science

Conrad Blucher Institute

LIFE- Student Life Unit

Office of Student Support Services

College of Nursing and Health Sciences

Division of Institutional Excellence

Human Resources

Enrollment Management

Harte Research Institute

Information Technology

Library
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Ursula Brady Rachal Ganson Marilyn Martinez

ursula.brady@tamucc.edu rachal.ganson@tamucc.edu marilyn.martinez@tamucc.edu

Kasey Fisher Risha Dulip Leigh Anne Gibbon

kasey.fisher@tamucc.edu risha.dulip@tamucc.edu leigh.gibbon@tamucc.edu

Whitney Kessinger Shay Lee Erin Mulligan-Nguyen

whitney.kessinger@tamucc.edu shay.lee@tamucc.edu erin.mulligan-nguyen@tamucc.edu

Ursula Brady Rachal Ganson Marilyn Martinez

ursula.brady@tamucc.edu rachal.ganson@tamucc.edu marilyn.martinez@tamucc.edu

Stephanie Coello Amanda Bocanegra Missy Chapa

stephanie.coello@tamucc.edu amanda.bocanegra@tamucc.edu missy.chapa@tamucc.edu

Tuan Phung Dr. Anissa Ybarra Justin Guajardo

tuan.phung@tamucc.edu anissa.ybarra@tamucc.edu justin.guajardo@tamucc.edu

Ursula Brady Rachal Ganson Marilyn Martinez

ursula.brady@tamucc.edu rachal.ganson@tamucc.edu marilyn.martinez@tamucc.edu

Leah Speelman Dr. Ryan O'Malley Dr. Diana Sipes

leah.speelman@tamucc.edu ryan.omalley@tamucc.edu diana.sipes@tamucc.edu

Ursula Brady Rachal Ganson Marilyn Martinez

ursula.brady@tamucc.edu rachal.ganson@tamucc.edu marilyn.martinez@tamucc.edu

Elizabeth Speckman Amy Perry Oscar Reyna

elizabeth.speckman@tamucc.edu amy.perry@tamucc.edu oscar.reyna@tamucc.edu

Reseach & Innovation

School of Arts, Media & Communcation

Registrar

PAIRS

Office of the Provost Suite

STAF- Student Engagement & Success Administration

Program Review (AAPRV)

SACS Accredition

Office of the President

Staff Council


